Grants to States

Native American / Native Hawaiian

National Leadership Grants

Laura Bush 21st Century Library Professionals

Total, OLS

Museums for America

Native American / Native Hawaiian

National Leadership Grants

African American History & Culture

Total, OMS

Research, Evaluation & Data Collection

Administration

Total, IMLS

$156,103,000
$4,063,000
$13,406,000
$10,000,000

$183,572,000
$21,149,000
$972,000
$8,113,000
$1,481,000
$31,715,000
$1,713,000
$14,000,000
$231,000,000

$160,803,000
$5,063,000
$13,406,000
$10,000,000

$189,272,000
$22,899,000
$1,472,000
$8,113,000
$2,231,000
$34,715,000
$2,013,000
$14,000,000
$240,000,000

$160,803,000
$5,063,000
$13,406,000
$10,000,000

$189,272,000
$22,899,000
$1,472,000
$8,113,000
$2,231,000
$34,715,000
$3,013,000
$15,000,000
$242,000,000
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