Dragram	EV 2017 Enceted	EV 2018 Enacted	EV 2010 Enested
Program	FY 2017 Enacted	FY 2018 Enacted	FY 2019 Enacted
Grants to States	\$156,103,000	\$160,803,000	\$160,803,000
Native American / Native Hawaiian	\$4,063,000	\$5,063,000	\$5,063,000
National Leadership Grants	\$13,406,000	\$13,406,000	\$13,406,000
Laura Bush 21 <sup>st</sup> Century Library Professionals	\$10,000,000	\$10,000,000	\$10,000,000
Total, OLS	\$183,572,000	\$189,272,000	\$189,272,000
Museums for America	\$21,149,000	\$22,899,000	\$22,899,000
Native American / Native Hawaiian	\$972,000	\$1,472,000	\$1,472,000
National Leadership Grants	\$8,113,000	\$8,113,000	\$8,113,000
African American History & Culture	\$1,481,000	\$2,231,000	\$2,231,000
Total, OMS	\$31,715,000	\$34,715,000	\$34,715,000
Research, Evaluation & Data Collection	\$1,713,000	\$2,013,000	\$3,013,000
Administration	\$14,000,000	\$14,000,000	\$15,000,000
Total, IMLS	\$231,000,000	\$240,000,000	\$242,000,000